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Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2024-2025

Orange = Early stages of investigation — Please note costs are an indication (if run in 2023.24 the cost is illustrated)

Green = Residential Trip
Costs are estimates for trips being planned
Trips are in the date order that they have been run

Trip

Drama: Dick Whittington Pantomime
History: Hampton Court

Spanish Exchange

Aerospace and Defence

Music Technology: A Level Royal Albert Hall Trip
Wicked the Musical

Science: A Level Science Live

Geography : RGS Exam revision

Geography : WWQ

Business: Cadbury's World: Marketing
Science: GCSE Science Live

Music: Carol Singing

Youth Speaks Junior Competition

L6th Exceptional Performers: Cambridge Trip
Science: Surrey SATRO Problem Solving Challenge
EP: Life in Ancient Dunhuang

SATRO Problem Solving Challenge 2024 Round 1
Science: Staines Prep Assembly

Classics: Oedipus Trip

Music: To the Stars

Youth Speaks Competition - Final

Spanish Exchange (Return visit 14/06/2025)
University & Apprenticeship Search Fair
History: National Archives

Biology: Field Studies Council (FSC) Course
Computing: Masterclass at St. Mary’s
Classics — Hades Town Theatre Trip

Art: Tate Modern Visit

Drama: The House Party

History: History A level Tudor Symposium
Music: Mahler’s 5th symphony

EP: Oxbridge Trip: Balliol College Oxford
Sport: Year 8 Rugby Tour (Bath)

French Exchange/Work Experience (Return visit 14/06/2025)
Psychology Trip: Exams Revision Workshop
Ski Trip - Jasper, Canada

Football Tour

DofE Silver Practice

Geography L6th Hayling Island Trip 2025
DofE Silver Practice

DofE Bronze Practice

05/12/2024
24/09/2024
9-16/10/2024
15/10/2024
06/11/2024
13/11/2024
21/11/2024
27/11/2024
02/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
09/12/2024
15/01/2025
30/01/2025
04/02/2025
06/02/2025
04/02/2024
10/02/2025
27/02/2025
25/01/1900
01/03/2025
4 -11/03/2025
04/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
18/03/2025
20/03/2025
19/03/2025
20/03/2025
21-23/03/2025
26/03/2025
27/03/2024
29 - 07/04/2025
10/04/2024
21-23/04/2025
02/05/2025
03 - 05/05/2025
26 - 27/04/2025

Cost

£32
£15
£590
£0
£6*
£37
£32
£10
£0
£29
£40
£0
£0
£20
£0
£0
£0
£0
£59
£45
£0
£0
£0
£8.50
£95
£35
£46
£33
£28

£35
£15
£450
£220
£56
£2,020
£790
£490
£0
£0
£330
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Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2024-2025

Green = Residential Trip
Blue = Trips are going ahead

Trip

DofE: Bonze Final

Gold DofE Practice Expedition

Gold DofE Practice Expedition

The Story Museum

Yr. 11 Leavers Activity Day (Paintball)

Business: Young Enterprise Showcase

Science: RHS Wisley Gardens (Biology Revision)
Geography: A Level Fieldwork

Geography: GCSE River Fieldwork

English: Trip to Globe Theatre (Romeo and Juliet)
Music: Bugsy Malone Performance (Various days)
Collaboration Week: Year 8 Science Museum
Collaboration Week: Year 7 Trip to Hayling Island
German: Goethe Institute

Classics and RS Trip to Bath

Year 10 Cricket Tour

Activities Week: Year 7: France

Activities Week: Year 8
Activities Week: Year 9: Ypres

Activities Week: Year 10

Activities Week: Lower 6th (London Treasure hunt)
Activities Week: Lower 6th (Brighton Watersports)

Activities Week Trips are for whole Year groups

10-11/05/2025
24 - 28/05/2025
16 - 20/08/2025

30/04/2025
06/05/2025
12/05/2025
13/05/2025
06/06/2025
18/06/2025
20/06/2025
21/06/2025
23/06/2025
25/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025

20-22/06/2025
29-01/07/2025
29-01/07/2025
30-01/07/2025
29-01/07/2025

30/06/2025
01/07/2025

Cost

£0
£700
£0
£33
£60
£0
£12
£85
£0
?
£0
£27
£10
£26
£31
£840
£400
£350
£226
£450
£0
£91
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Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2025-2026

Orange = Early stages of investigation — Please note costs are an indication

Blue = Trips are going ahead (*Residential)
Costs are estimates for trips being planned
In order that the trips have run in the past

. Year Year | Year @ Year & Year

Trip Est. Cost 7 3 9 10 11 L6 U6
1 | History: Hampton Court £25 v
2 | French Exchange/Trip * £600.00 v v
3 | History: Berlin* £620.00 v v
4 | 6th Form visit to Parliament & Supreme Court £30 v v
5 | Sport: Year 8 Rugby Tour £500 4
6 | Business: Cadbury's World £45 v
7 | Drama: Dick Whittington Pantomime £32 v
8 | Science: GCSE Science Live £40 v v
9 | Computing and Business: BMW Factory Visit £55 v v
10 | Music: Prague £1,500 v v v v 4 v v
11  Classics: Greece £1,395 4 v 4
12 | Football Tour £850 v
13 | Sport: Year 10 Cricket Tour £850 v
14 | Ski Trip: Passo Tonale £1,850 v v v v v v 4
15 | DofE Bronze Practice Expedition £530 v
16 | DofE: Bonze Qualifying Expedition f0 v
17 | DofE Silver Practice Expedition £360 v
18 | DofE Silver Qualifying Expedition £0 4
19 | DofE: Gold DofE Practice Expedition £750 v
20 | DofE: Gold DofE Qualifying Expedition £0
21 | Activities Week: Year 7: France £400 v
22 | Activities Week: Year 8: Activity Centre £350 v
23 | Activities Week: Year 9: Ypres £400 v
24 | Activities Week: Year 10: Activity Centre £450 v
25 | Activities Week: Lower 6th: Activity Centre £360 v

Activities Week Trips are for whole Year groups




Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2026-2027

Orange = Early stages of investigation — Please note costs are an indication

Blue = Trips are going ahead (*Residential)
Costs are estimates for trips being planned
In order that the trips have run in the past

. Year Year | Year @ Year @ Year

Trip Est. Cost 7 3 9 10 11 L6 ueé
1 | Geography: Iceland* £1,350 v v v v v v
2 | Spanish Exchange £650 4 v
3 | Music Trip - Prague or Barcelona* £1,500 v 4 v v 4 v
4 | Sport: Year 8 Rugby Tour* £500 4
5 | Business: Cadbury's World £45 v
6 | Drama: Dick Whittington Pantomime £32 4
7 | Science: GCSE Science Live £40 v v
8 | Computing and Business: BMW Factory Visit £55 v v
9 | Football Tour* £790 v
10 | Ski Trip: Europe/North America* £1,900 v v v v v v v
11 | Sport: Year 10 Cricket Tour* £840 v
12 | DofE Bronze Practice Expedition * £530 v
13 | DofE: Bonze Qualifying Expedition* £0 v
14 | DofE Silver Practice Expedition* £360 v
15 | DofE Silver Qualifying Expedition* £0 4
16 | DofE: Gold DofE Practice Expedition* £750 v
17 | DofE: Gold DofE Qualifying Expedition* f0
18 | Activities Week: Year 7: France* £400 4
19 | Activities Week: Year 8: Activity Centre* £450 v
20 | Activities Week: Year 9: Ypres* £400 4
21 | Activities Week: Year 10: Activity Centre* £450 v
22 | Activities Week: Lower 6th: Activity Centre* £450 v

Sport: Senior Rugby Tour South Africa or Argenti-

23 na* (Destination TBC) £4, 000 v g 7

Activities Week Trips are for whole Year groups




